

t

SLP(C)No. 20780 OF 2004
ITEM No.47

Court No. 2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.20780/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 29/09/2004 in WP 1893/04
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

AIR INDIA LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

AIR INDIA CABIN CREW ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

Date : 15/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Harish N. Salve,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Mukul Rohtagi,Sr.Adv.

Mr. V.B. Joshi,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. R.F. Nariman,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Rajagopal,Adv.

Ms. Rekha Rajagopal,Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv.

Ms. Pooja Nenakar,Adv.

for M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice N. Santosh Hegde is not a member.
List on 25.10.2004 before appropriate Bench.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master