

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7335 OF 2004

AIR INDIA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AIR INDIA CABIN CREW ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleading party and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 06/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.B. Joshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It appears from the records that the service is complete. However,

the office report appears to be otherwise.

Office to verify and submit.

List again on 21.2.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns