

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7335 OF 2004

AIR INDIA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AIR INDIA CABIN CREW ASSOCIATION & ORS.
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/04/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Daniel David,Adv.
For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Roy,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the Office Report which states that Mr. V.B. Joshi, Advocate for the appellant has expired and notice for an alternative arrangement has been issued to the appellant. A.D Card duly signed has been received back but no one has entered appearance on behalf of the appellant.

In case the appellant does not make any arrangement before July, 2012, the Registry will list the same before the Court.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(MADHU SAXENA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR